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Team Summary

Team Summary

Elite JV Boys

School

Lewisville Hebron
Plano West

Lucas Lovejoy
Coppell

Wylie High

Frisco Reedy
Carroll High School
Denton Guyer
McKinney Boyd
Northwest Nelson
Prosper

Dallas Jesuit
Grapevine
Lewisville Marcus
Plano Senior HS
Colleyville Heritage
Flower Mound
Sanger

Dallas Highland Park
Keller Timber Creek
Weatherford
Prosper Rock Hill
Greenbhill

Decatur

Rockwall

Allen

Wylie East

Plano East

Gainesville

Results

Contact

Elite JV Boys

Team Score
46
105
154
169
190
192
231
231
248
253
254
284
352
364
426
433
435
536
538
581
615
676
724
762
769
786
789
839
844
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Highlight


LEGAL CONTACT

Imprint If you have questions about an event, please contact
Data Privacy the organizer or race timer. race result has no
Terms of Use information about the event.
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Complete Results as PDF

Scoring Runners

Contact

Elite JV Boys

Scoring Runners

Elite JV Boys

Points

1. Lewisville Hebron - 46 Points

Cumulative Time 1:31:19.70

1 Jeremy Potts
7 Brackston Lechleitner
9 John Bodwell
11 Tripp Lechleitner
18 Blake Bragalone
(23) Sebastian Lorenzo
(42) Jonathan Lester

2. Plano West - 105 Points

Cumulative Time 1:33:42.80

6 Landon Debbas
10 Simone Vellani
16 Andrew Pollock
33 Justin Goodlin
40 Patrick Thomas
(44) Amal Gunde
3. Lucas Lovejoy - 154 Points Cumulative Time 1:35:05.60
4 Joseph Reid
21 Colin Milliken
34 Johnathan Woulfe
47 Sean Easley
48 Adam Rogers
(50) Tristan Lingenfelder
(53) Sonny Hignite

4. Coppell - 169 Points

Cumulative Time 1:35:46.20

14 Grant O'neal

17 Dillon Khera

38 Srivanth Rudrangi
39 Rodrigo Abrego
61 Hugh Harris

Time

17:38.2
18:17.7
18:20.2
18:22.7
18:40.9
18:56.0
19:26.7

18:09.6
18:22.0
18:36.2
19:13.8
19:21.2
19:28.8

17:58.4
18:46.1
19:15.0
19:32.1
19:34.0
19:35.0
19:39.4

18:32.2
18:38.2
19:18.0
19:19.1
19:58.7

Pace
Average Time 18:15.94

5:41/mi
5:54/ mi
5:54/ mi
5:55/mi
6:01/mi
6:06/ mi
6:16/ mi

Average Time 18:44.56
5:51/mi
5:55/mi
6:00/ mi
6:12/ mi
6:14/ mi
6:17/ mi

Average Time 19:01.12
5:47/mi
6:03/mi
6:12/ mi
6:18/ mi
6:18/mi
6:19/ mi
6:20/ mi

Average Time 19:09.24
5:58/mi
6:00/ mi
6:13/mi
6:13/ mi
6:26 / mi
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(68)
(81)

5. Wylie High - 190 Points
25
28
37
43
57
(60)
(82)

6. Frisco Reedy - 192 Points

5
13
30
54
90

(91)

(106)

7. Carroll High School - 231 Points

19
41
49
58
64

(67)

(74)

8. Denton Guyer - 231 Points
22
32
35
70
72
(86)
(92)

9. McKinney Boyd - 248 Points

31
45
51
55
66

(77)

(109)

10. Northwest Nelson - 253 Points

15
46

Sarvesh Jagthap
Kyle Mobley

Cumulative Time 1:36:39.80
Landon Cooper
Hudson Donnell
Brady Kemp
Amanuael Fisiha
Thorne Owen
Emilio Levezu

Devin Ugochukwu

Cumulative Time 1:36:09.90
Parker Cathey
Alex Roeren
Brayden Gyure
David Cantu
Won-Daniel Cho
Brett Dunn

Najam Hussain

Cumulative Time 1:37:39.70
James Mason

Quentin Gourdon

Raahem Siddiqui

Andrew Nystrom

Rohan Kumar

Michael Fuller

Devin Masson

Cumulative Time 1:37:47.00
Michael Rutty
Clay Johnson
Rakon Aouadi
James Kavelish
Matthew Baker
Jack Berry

Matthew Howard

Cumulative Time 1:38:07.40
Luke Woodward
Landon Aguilera
Corbyn Brown
Kyle Adams
Cole Hammerle
Jose Sanchez-Alvarez

Andrew Thompson

Cumulative Time 1:38:05.80
Jaydon Jones

Jonah Hoffman

20:10.4
20:24.6

19:01.8
19:03.8
19:17.0
19:27.7
19:49.5
19:58.2
20:25.2

18:09.6
18:29.7
19:07.5
19:42.2
20:40.9
20:41.5
20:59.9

18:44.3
19:22.7
19:34.1
19:55.4
20:03.2
20:08.1
20:14.4

18:55.1
19:11.9
19:15.7
20:11.8
20:12.5
20:30.1
20:41.9

19:10.4
19:29.1
19:35.7
19:45.4
20:06.8
20:17.2
21:03.3

18:32.5
19:30.6

6:30/ mi
6:35/mi

Average Time 19:19.96
6:08/ mi
6:08/ mi
6:13/ mi
6:16/mi
6:23/ mi
6:26 / mi
6:35/mi

Average Time 19:13.98
5:51/mi
5:57/mi
6:10/ mi
6:21/mi
6:40/ mi
6:40/ mi
6:46/mi

Average Time 19:31.94
6:02/ mi
6:15/mi
6:18/ mi
6:25/mi
6:28/ mi
6:29 /mi
6:31/mi

Average Time 19:33.40
6:06/ mi
6:11/mi
6:12/ mi
6:30/ mi
6:31/mi
6:36/ mi
6:40/ mi

Average Time 19:37.48
6:11/mi
6:17/ mi
6:19/ mi
6:22/ mi
6:29 / mi
6:32/ mi
6:47/mi

Average Time 19:37.16
5:58/mi
6:17 / mi



56
65
71

(108)

(113)

11. Prosper - 254 Points
12
27
52
75
88
(104)
(110)

12. Dallas Jesuit - 284 Points

8
26
59
84

107

(129)

(130)

13. Grapevine - 352 Points

36
63
73
87
93

(100)

(111)

14. Lewisville Marcus - 364 Points

20
24
94
112
114

15. Plano Senior HS - 426 Points

62
69
83
97
115
(127)
(161)

16. Colleyville Heritage - 433 Points

2

-~

Jack Spicer

Collin Morell
Alfred Petrie
Gavin Deaton

Gavin Godinez

Cumulative Time 1:38:05.50
Caleb Hinson
Landon Bryom
Brendan Donnelly
Michael Mccart
Andrew Taylor
Parker Cook

Landen Fischer

Cumulative Time 1:38:46.40
Ethan Irroboli
Jackson Schutze
Alex Shomin
Jaxxon Tanner
Kevin Nazareth
Gabriel Leal

Declan Purcell

Cumulative Time 1:40:43.90
Andre Garcia
Wyatt Belanger
Dylan Pichon
Kyle Bell
Angelo Espinosa
Jorge Garcia

Brody Burtzlaff

Cumulative Time 1:40:55.60
Garrett Buckles

Andrew Colon

Cody Vineyard

Luke Brown

Dominic Roberts

Cumulative Time 1:42:40.30
Aiden Cash

Luke Huffenberger

Spencer Ruml

Wesley Wing

Jayden Bissonnette

Ethan Hays

Paul Brittain-Hernandez

Cumulative Time 1:42:40.00

Brett Jacobs

19:46.5
20:03.8
20:12.4
21:02.3
21:12.1

18:28.6
19:03.4
19:38.9
20:16.5
20:38.1
20:57.4
21:05.2

18:19.1
19:02.5
19:56.4
20:27.5
21:00.9
21:47.6
21:50.5

19:15.7
20:02.2
20:12.6
20:30.4
20:43.0
20:47.2
21:05.6

18:44.8
19:00.0
20:43.9
21:10.6
21:16.3

19:59.2
20:11.0
20:25.7
20:45.7
21:18.7
21:43.3
22:59.3

17:48.4

An 1A A

6:22/ mi
6:28/ mi
6:31/mi
6:47/ mi
6:50/ mi

Average Time 19:37.10
5:57/mi
6:08/ mi
6:20/ mi
6:32/ mi
6:39/ mi
6:45/mi
6:48/mi

Average Time 19:45.28
5:54/mi
6:08/ mi
6:25/mi
6:35/mi
6:46/mi
7:01/mi
7:02/ mi

Average Time 20:08.78
6:12/ mi
6:27 / mi
6:31/mi
6:36/mi
6:40/ mi
6:42/mi
6:48/mi

Average Time 20:11.12
6:02/ mi
6:07/ mi
6:41/mi
6:49 /mi
6:51/mi

Average Time 20:32.06
6:26/ mi
6:30/ mi
6:35/mi
6:41/mi
6:52/ mi
7:00/ mi
7:24/ mi

Average Time 20:32.00
5:44/ mi

s An g



/v
80
122
150

(162)

(173)

17. Flower Mound - 435 Points

29
78
85
120
123
(128)
(148)

18. Sanger - 536 Points

3

98

137

140

158
(163)
(164)

19. Dallas Highland Park - 538 Points

99
101
103
117
118

(125)

(132)

20. Keller Timber Creek - 581 Points

76
89
121
138
157

(180)

(183)

21. Weatherford - 615 Points

95
116
126
133
145

(155)

(170)

vvdudLe DULLULK
Porter Campbell
Dylan Nguyen
Jack Tieken
Jackson Callihan

Joseph Lee

Cumulative Time 1:42:54.00
Lochlan Messett
Tyler Schmidt
lan Matthews
William Petrie
Aarav Potdar
Benjamin Macias

Ronin Bennett

Cumulative Time 1:45:59.10
Brandon Estes
Isaiah Herrera
Brasen Guiette
Andres Nunez
Jacob Moore
Noah Herrera

River Mitchell

Cumulative Time 1:45:14.20
Chris Crespo

Max Villasana

Akash Shah

Luke Johnson

Sawyer Mills

John Mcartor

Anthony Glennon

Cumulative Time 1:47:29.70
Ilias Bendani

Aydyn Thomson

Zachary Hickman

Beniyam Seifu

Wyatt Herridge

Caleb Lowrance

Caden Martinez

Cumulative Time 1:48:07.40
Braxton Boyer
Andrew Scott
Luis Sanchez
Gideon Artho
Tate Nobis
Gerardo Miranda

Erick Ibarra

zu.17.0
20:19.9
21:33.6
22:38.3
22:59.7
23:39.7

19:04.0
20:18.6
20:29.9
21:27.4
21:34.1
21:44.4
22:29.7

17:53.1
20:45.8
22:08.0
22:16.8
22:55.4
23:06.3
23:12.8

20:46.0
20:47.8
20:56.4
21:20.9
21:23.1
21:37.7
21:53.4

20:17.0
20:40.9
21:28.7
22:10.1
22:53.0
24:09.2
24:17.9

20:43.9
21:20.0
21:42.1
21:54.3
22:27.1
22:50.4
23:24.9

0.9/ 1111
6:33/ mi
6:57/mi
7:18/mi
7:25/mi
7:37/mi

Average Time 20:34.80
6:09/ mi
6:33/ mi
6:36/ mi
6:55/mi
6:57/ mi
7:00/ mi
7:15/mi

Average Time 21:11.82
5:46/mi
6:41/mi
7:08/mi
7:11/mi
7:23/mi
7:27 / mi
7:29/ mi

Average Time 21:02.84
6:41/mi
6:42/mi
6:45/mi
6:53/mi
6:53/mi
6:58/ mi
7:03 /mi

Average Time 21:29.94
6:32/ mi
6:40/ mi
6:55/mi
7:09/mi
7:22/ mi
7:47 / mi
7:50/ mi

Average Time 21:37.48
6:41/mi
6:52/ mi
7:00/ mi
7:03/mi
7:14/ mi
7:22/ mi
7:33/mi



22. Prosper Rock Hill - 676 Points

102
134
136
144
160

(168)

(190)

23. Greenhill - 724 Points

105
141
146
165
167

(169)

(189)

24, Decatur - 762 Points
124
142
143
176
177
(184)
(185)

25. Rockwall - 769 Points
139
147
153
156
174
(179)
(181)

26.Allen - 786 Points
96
154
172
178
186
(187)
(193)

27. Wylie East - 789 Points
149
151
152
166

Cumulative Time 1:50:22.40
Yutong Wu

Thomas Edwards

Alexevritt Hang

Cody Wineteer

Kristofer Vargas

Bryce Becker

Zackery Ali Tahir

Cumulative Time 1:52:15.50
Alex Bautista
lyad Mohammed
Ishaan Kandoth
Oliver Burke
Weber Hamilton
William Maher

Azal Amer

Cumulative Time 1:53:50.00
Benjamin Bond
Adrian Vargas
Jordan Anderson
Barrett Teichelman
Jaik Newby
Jeremiah Hartsell

Isaac Sugura

Cumulative Time 1:54:03.60
Garrett Gilmore
Aiden Shaugnessy
Thomas Alford
Jack Havens
Jackson Cilio
Luke Mcquiston

Jake Tatom

Cumulative Time 1:55:40.70
Lennon Dawson
Maverick Lewis
Andres Vigil
Maher Omara
Jacob van Boerum
Srivar Raj

Douglas Hill

Cumulative Time 1:54:54.90
Tadeo Mendez
David Mendoza
Tyler Allen

Zander Howard

20:53.9
21:59.7
22:05.0
22:26.3
22:57.5
23:18.5
25:20.8

20:58.9
22:17.9
22:27.6
23:14.8
23:16.3
23:22.8
25:14.2

21:34.2
22:18.3
22:24.9
23:45.8
23:46.8
24:30.5
24:34.4

22:16.4
22:29.0
22:46.0
22:51.4
23:40.8
24:06.8
24:14.8

20:44.6
22:49.7
23:39.6
23:47.0
24:39.8
24:42.0
25:23.5

22:33.4
22:41.7
22:45.1
23:16.1

Average Time 22:04.48
6:44/ mi
7:05/mi
7:07 / mi
7:14/ mi
7:24/ mi
7:31/mi
8:10/ mi

Average Time 22:27.10
6:46/mi
7:11/mi
7:14/ mi
7:29/ mi
7:30/ mi
7:32/ mi
8:08/ mi

Average Time 22:46.00
6:57/mi
7:11/mi
7:13/mi
7:39/ mi
7:40/ mi
7:54/ mi
7:55/mi

Average Time 22:48.72
7:11/mi
7:15/mi
7:20/ mi
7:22/ mi
7:38/mi
7:46 / mi
7:49/ mi

Average Time 23:08.14
6:41/mi
7:21/mi
7:37/ mi
7:40/ mi
7:57/ mi
7:58/ mi
8:11/mi

Average Time 22:58.98
7:16/ mi
7:19/ mi
7:20/ mi
7:30/ mi



171
(182)
(194)

28. Plano East - 839 Points
119
135
192
195
198

29. Gainesville - 844 Points

131
159
175
188
191

(196)

(197)

Jonn Miaateron
Faithful Ibe

Elisha Loveland

Cumulative Time 2:06:50.60
Alex Quiles
Everett Wong
Andres Diaz
Patrick Caldwell

Aryan Patel

Cumulative Time 1:58:58.60
Nicholas Rico
Sammy Huerta
Saul Govea
Jayden Anderson
Gaberiel Lopez
Christian Rodriguez

Julian Young

LEGAL CONTACT

£5:38.0
24:15.8
26:35.4

21:25.9
22:03.8
25:23.2
27:13.6
30:44.1

21:52.3
22:56.9
23:44.2
25:03.4
25:21.8
28:48.9
29:02.1

7:37 7 mi
7:49 / mi
8:34/mi

Average Time 25:22.12
6:54/ mi
7:07/ mi
8:11/mi
8:46/mi
9:54 / mi

Average Time 23:47.72
7:03 /mi
7:24/ mi
7:39/ mi
8:04 / mi
8:10/ mi
9:17/mi
9:21/mi

If you have questions about an event, please contact
the organizer or race timer. race result has no

information about the event.
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Overall Finishers 5K Elite JV Boys
Overall Finishers 5K
Elite JV Boys
Place Points Bib Name Team
Boys

1 1 1863  Jeremy Potts Lewisville Hebron
2 2 1280  Brett Jacobs Colleyville Heritage
3 3 2277  Brandon Estes Sanger

4 4 1950  Joseph Reid Lucas Lovejoy

5 (n/s) 1553  Kaleb Skelly Flower Mound Coram Deo
6 5 1647  Parker Cathey Frisco Reedy

7 6 2160  Landon Debbas Plano West

8 7 1843  Brackston Lechleitner Lewisville Hebron

9 8 1415  EthanIrroboli Dallas Jesuit

10 9 1864  John Bodwell Lewisville Hebron
11 10 2168  Simone Vellani Plano West

12 11 1876  Tripp Lechleitner Lewisville Hebron
13 12 2179  Caleb Hinson Prosper

14 13 1634  Alex Roeren Frisco Reedy

15 14 1324 Grant O'neal Coppell

16 15 2070  JaydonJones Northwest Nelson
17 16 2148  Andrew Pollock Plano West

18 17 1321 Dillon Khera Coppell

19 18 1842  Blake Bragalone Lewisville Hebron
20 19 1231 James Mason Carroll High School
21 20 1892  Garrett Buckles Lewisville Marcus
22 21 1933 Colin Milliken Lucas Lovejoy
23 22 1514 Michael Rutty Denton Guyer
24 (23) 1875  Sebastian Lorenzo Lewisville Hebron
25 24 1881  Andrew Colon Lewisville Marcus
26 25 2369  Landon Cooper Wylie High
27 26 1422 Jackson Schutze Dallas Jesuit
28 27 2190  Landon Bryom Prosper
29 28 2362  Hudson Donnell Wylie High

Split1

5:33
5:14
5:34
5:33
5:51
5:41
5:35
5:42
5:39
5:41
5:42
5:43
5:39
5:46
5:55
5:38
5:42
5:55
5:43
5:53
5:53
5:46
5:41
5:59
5:41
6:00
5:49
5:50
6:01

Split2

5:43
5:58
5:43
5:45
5:51
5:48
5:56
6:00
5:55
5:59
5:49
6:00
6:01
6:03
5:58
5:53
5:55
5:58
6:00
6:12
6:16
6:08
6:13
6:05
6:12
6:13
6:09
6:16
6:11

Split3

6:21
6:35
6:34
6:39
6:19
6:39
6:38
6:33
6:43
6:39
6:50
6:38
6:48
6:39
6:38
7:01
6:58
6:44
6:56
6:38
6:34
6:51
6:59
6:51
7:05
6:48
7:03
6:55
6:51

Time

17:38.2
17:48.4
17:53.1
17:58.4
18:02.5
18:09.6
18:09.6
18:17.7
18:19.1
18:20.2
18:22.0
18:22.7
18:28.6
18:29.7
18:32.2
18:32.5
18:36.2
18:38.2
18:40.9
18:44.3
18:44.8
18:46.1
18:55.1
18:56.0
19:00.0
19:01.8
19:02.5
19:03.4
19:03.8

Pace

5:41/mi
5:44/ mi
5:46/mi
5:47/mi
5:49/mi
5:51/mi
5:51/mi
5:54/ mi
5:54/ mi
5:54/mi
5:55/mi
5:55/mi
5:57/mi
5:57/mi
5:58/mi
5:58/mi
6:00/ mi
6:00/ mi
6:01/mi
6:02/ mi
6:02/ mi
6:03/ mi
6:06/ mi
6:06/ mi
6:07 / mi
6:08/ mi
6:08/ mi
6:08/ mi
6:08/ mi
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30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76

29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
(n/s)
38
39
40
41
(42)
43
(44)
45
46
47
48
49
(50)
51
52
(53)
(n/s)
(n/s)
54
55
56
(n/s)
57
58
59
(n/s)
(60)
61
62
(n/s)
63
64
65
66
(67)
(68)
69

1537
1636
2016
1502
2157
1946
1516
1675
2349
1824
1343
1338
2164
1244
1865
2346
2145
2013
2071
1958
1924
1245
1961
1994
2177
1959
1872
1839
1639
2012
2065
1854
2384
1198
1408
1877
2359
1327
2103
1928
1707
1248
2060
1992
1240
1342
2132

Lochlan Messett
Brayden Gyure
Luke Woodward
Clay Johnson
Justin Goodlin
Johnathan Woulfe
Rakon Aouadi
Andre Garcia
Brady Kemp
Austin Link
Srivanth Rudrangi
Rodrigo Abrego
Patrick Thomas
Quentin Gourdon
Jonathan Lester
Amanuael Fisiha
Amal Gunde
Landon Aguilera
Jonah Hoffman
Sean Easley
Adam Rogers
Raahem Siddiqui
Tristan Lingenfelder
Corbyn Brown
Brendan Donnelly
Sonny Hignite
Robert Tomlinson
Anthony Urias
David Cantu

Kyle Adams

Jack Spicer

Ethan Jones
Thorne Owen
Andrew Nystrom
Alex Shomin

Will Cox

Emilio Levezu
Hugh Harris
Aiden Cash

Arjun Sharma
Wyatt Belanger
Rohan Kumar
Collin Morell

Cole Hammerle
Michael Fuller
Sarvesh Jagthap
Luke Huffenberger

Flower Mound
Frisco Reedy
McKinney Boyd
Denton Guyer
Plano West

Lucas Lovejoy
Denton Guyer
Grapevine

Wylie High
Leander High
Coppell

Coppell

Plano West

Carroll High School
Lewisville Hebron
Wylie High

Plano West
McKinney Boyd
Northwest Nelson
Lucas Lovejoy
Lucas Lovejoy
Carroll High School
Lucas Lovejoy
McKinney Boyd
Prosper

Lucas Lovejoy
Lewisville Hebron
Lewisville Hebron
Frisco Reedy
McKinney Boyd
Northwest Nelson
Lewisville Hebron
Wylie High

Carroll High School
Dallas Jesuit
Lewisville Hebron
Wylie High

Coppell

Plano Senior HS
Lucas Lovejoy
Grapevine

Carroll High School
Northwest Nelson
McKinney Boyd
Carroll High School
Coppell

Plano Senior HS

5:57
5:47
6:07
5:42
5:51
5:57
5:41
6:04
6:01
5:58
5:55
5:39
5:53
5:49
5:55
6:10
5:55
5:59
6:14
5:59
6:11
6:17
6:12
6:03
6:02
6:12
6:06
5:49
5:54
6:04
6:15
5:59
5:59
5:53
6:09
6:05
6:10
6:23
6:06
6:07
6:06
5:49
5:54
6:14
6:07
6:09
6:21

6:09
6:04
6:22
6:22
6:01
6:15
6:16
6:15
6:24
6:14
6:12
6:23
6:17
6:23
6:26
6:16
6:16
6:08
6:20
6:23
6:19
6:18
6:19
6:20
6:30
6:23
6:21
6:18
6:37
6:26
6:24
6:30
6:27
6:29
6:23
6:24
6:35
6:26
6:28
6:29
6:30
6:43
6:35
6:36
6:37
6:33
6:29

6:56
7:15
6:40
7:06
7:20
7:01
7:17
6:54
6:51
7:05
7:09
7:16
7:09
7:09
7:04
7:01
7:16
7:21
6:56
7:08
7:02
6:58
7:02
7:10
7:04
7:03
7:11
7:33
7:10
7:13
7:06
7:15
7:21
7:33
7:23
7:26
7:11
7:09
7:24
7:24
7:25
7:29
7:33
7:15
7:23
7:27
7:20

19:04.0
19:07.5
19:10.4
19:11.9
19:13.8
19:15.0
19:15.7
19:15.7
19:17.0
19:17.9
19:18.0
19:19.1
19:21.2
19:22.7
19:26.7
19:27.7
19:28.8
19:29.1
19:30.6
19:32.1
19:34.0
19:34.1
19:35.0
19:35.7
19:38.9
19:39.4
19:40.3
19:41.3
19:42.2
19:45.4
19:46.5
19:46.7
19:49.5
19:55.4
19:56.4
19:57.0
19:58.2
19:58.7
19:59.2
20:01.1
20:02.2
20:03.2
20:03.8
20:06.8
20:08.1
20:10.4
20:11.0

6:09/mi
6:10/ mi
6:11/mi
6:11/mi
6:12/ mi
6:12/ mi
6:12/ mi
6:12/ mi
6:13/mi
6:13/mi
6:13/mi
6:13/mi
6:14/mi
6:15/mi
6:16/ mi
6:16/ mi
6:17/mi
6:17/ mi
6:17/mi
6:18/mi
6:18/ mi
6:18/ mi
6:19/mi
6:19/ mi
6:20/ mi
6:20/ mi
6:20/ mi
6:21/mi
6:21/mi
6:22/ mi
6:22/ mi
6:22/ mi
6:23/ mi
6:25/mi
6:25/mi
6:26 / mi
6:26 / mi
6:26 / mi
6:26 / mi
6:27 /mi
6:27 / mi
6:28/ mi
6:28/mi
6:29 /mi
6:29 / mi
6:30/ mi
6:30/ mi


dador92
Highlight

dador92
Highlight

dador92
Highlight

dador92
Highlight

dador92
Highlight
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77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123

70
71
72
73
(74)
75
76
(77)
78
79
80
(81)
(82)
83
(n/s)
84
85
(86)
87
(n/s)
88
(n/s)
89
90
(n/s)
(91)
(92)
(n/s)
93
(n/s)
94
95
96
(n/s)
97
98
99
(n/s)
(100)
(n/s)
101
(n/s)
(n/s)
102
(n/s)
103
(104)

1509
2058
1512
1685
1212
2195
1784
2008
1549
1311
1309
1335
2358
2139
2380
1427
1531
1506
1694
1941
2176
1229
1773
1655
1220
1637
1513
1209
1677
1252
1886
2302
1153
1957
2142
2283
1379
1323
1691
1214
1397
1552
1235
2231
1200
1374
2198

James Kavelish
Alfred Petrie
Matthew Baker
Dylan Pichon
Devin Masson
Michael Mccart

Ilias Bendani

Jose Sanchez-Alvarez

Tyler Schmidt
Wallace Bullock
Porter Campbell
Kyle Mobley
Devin Ugochukwu
Spencer Ruml
Parker Eiben
Jaxxon Tanner
lan Matthews
Jack Berry

Kyle Bell

Jack Mcclure
Andrew Taylor
Jack Sibbett
Aydyn Thomson
Won-Daniel Cho
German Vivanco
Brett Dunn
Matthew Howard
Chase Mader
Angelo Espinosa
Thomas Hall
Cody Vineyard
Braxton Boyer

Lennon Dawson

Primo Chandrasekaran

Wesley Wing
Isaiah Herrera
Chris Crespo
Erik Jimenez
Jorge Garcia
Dylan Torres
Max Villasana
Ephriam Mcnamer
Kai Speier
Yutong Wu
Anthony Thomas
Akash Shah
Parker Cook

Denton Guyer
Northwest Nelson
Denton Guyer
Grapevine

Carroll High School
Prosper

Keller Timber Creek
McKinney Boyd
Flower Mound
Colleyville Heritage
Colleyville Heritage
Coppell

Wylie High

Plano Senior HS
Wylie High

Dallas Jesuit
Flower Mound
Denton Guyer
Grapevine

Lucas Lovejoy
Prosper

Carroll High School
Keller Timber Creek
Frisco Reedy
Carroll High School
Frisco Reedy
Denton Guyer
Carroll High School
Grapevine

Carroll High School
Lewisville Marcus
Weatherford

Allen

Lucas Lovejoy
Plano Senior HS
Sanger

Dallas Highland Park
Coppell

Grapevine

Carroll High School
Dallas Highland Park
Flower Mound Coram Deo
Carroll High School
Prosper Rock Hill
Carroll High School
Dallas Highland Park

Prosper

5:58
6:16
6:13
6:15
5:55
6:14
6:10
6:14
5:48
6:03
6:04
6:14
5:53
6:06
6:23
6:06
6:18
6:08
6:32
5:58
6:27
6:00
6:12
6:24
6:20
6:24
6:25
6:04
6:37
6:24
6:31
5:51
6:21
6:32
6:13
6:29
6:13
6:15
6:13
6:19
6:14
6:31
6:26
6:38
6:13
6:29
6:34

6:33
6:41
6:40
6:29
6:39
6:41
6:48
6:32
6:37
6:29
6:31
6:40
6:31
6:33
6:47
6:41
6:37
6:57
6:46
6:39
6:40
6:51
6:46
6:38
6:52
6:44
6:49
6:43
6:42
6:44
6:42
7:02
6:48
6:44
6:51
6:49
6:48
6:53
6:37
6:39
6:56
6:41
6:46
6:51
6:51
6:39
6:47

7:39
7:14
7:18
7:27
7:38
7:20
7:18
7:29
7:53
7:45
7:44
7:29
8:00
7:45
7:15
7:39
7:33
7:24
7:10
7:59
7:29
7:47
7:41
7:37
7:28
7:32
7:27
7:54
7:23
7:34
7:30
7:49
7:34
7:28
7:40
7:26
7:43
7:36
7:56
7:47
7:37
7:35
7:37
7:24
7:49
7:47
7:35

20:11.8
20:12.4
20:12.5
20:12.6
20:14.4
20:16.5
20:17.0
20:17.2
20:18.6
20:19.8
20:19.9
20:24.6
20:25.2
20:25.7
20:26.3
20:27.5
20:29.9
20:30.1
20:30.4
20:37.2
20:38.1
20:39.0
20:40.9
20:40.9
20:41.3
20:41.5
20:41.9
20:42.2
20:43.0
20:43.3
20:43.9
20:43.9
20:44.6
20:45.2
20:45.7
20:45.8
20:46.0
20:46.5
20:47.2
20:47.4
20:47.8
20:48.9
20:51.2
20:53.9
20:54.3
20:56.4
20:57.4

6:30/ mi
6:31/mi
6:31/mi
6:31/mi
6:31/mi
6:32/ mi
6:32/ mi
6:32/ mi
6:33/mi
6:33/mi
6:33/mi
6:35/mi
6:35/mi
6:35/mi
6:35/mi
6:35/mi
6:36/ mi
6:36/ mi
6:36/ mi
6:39/mi
6:39/mi
6:39/mi
6:40/ mi
6:40/ mi
6:40/ mi
6:40/ mi
6:40/ mi
6:40/ mi
6:40/ mi
6:41/mi
6:41/mi
6:41/mi
6:41/mi
6:41/mi
6:41/mi
6:41/mi
6:41/mi
6:42/ mi
6:42/ mi
6:42/mi
6:42/mi
6:42/mi
6:43/mi
6:44 / mi
6:44/ mi
6:45/mi
6:45/mi


dador92
Highlight

dador92
Highlight


124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170

105
(106)
107
(108)
(109)
(n/s)
(n/s)
(110)
(111)
(n/s)
(n/s)
112
(113)
(n/s)
(n/s)
(n/s)
114
(n/s)
115
(n/s)
116
117
(n/s)
118
119
120
121
(n/s)
(n/s)
(n/s)
122
(n/s)
123
124
(125)
(n/s)
(n/s)
126
(127)
(128)
(n/s)
(n/s)
(129)
(n/s)
(n/s)
(130)
(n/s)

1709
1645
1428
2062
1990
2356
1845
2189
1679
1702
2020
1903
2063
1931
1192
2353
1889
2075
2125
2194
2301
1393
1194
1402
2079
1550
1795
1878
1934
1870
1284
2379
1521
1445
1388
2069
1696
2319
2123
1524
1684
1507
1417
1257
1518
1413
1207

TALLL

Alex Bautista
Najam Hussain
Kevin Nazareth
Gavin Deaton
Andrew Thompson
David Luna

Cash Nankas
Landen Fischer
Brody Burtzlaff
Ryan Kim

Nathan White
Luke Brown
Gavin Godinez
Carson Brownlow
Aidan Bedwell
Casey Sands
Dominic Roberts
Rocco Dichiara
Jayden Bissonnette
Micah Luna
Andrew Scott
Luke Johnson
Alan Deng
Sawyer Mills
Alex Quiles
William Petrie
Zachary Hickman
Zach Gloor
Daniel Lamping
Paul Yu

Dylan Nguyen
Noah Guthrie
Aarav Potdar
Benjamin Bond
John Mcartor
Jaxon Wright
Luke Monson
Luis Sanchez
Ethan Hays
Benjamin Macias
Drew Pellegrin
Jackson Mcfarland
Gabriel Leal

Will Price

Ty Knokes
Declan Purcell

Carter Calvin

NirhAlar Dirn

Greenbhill

Frisco Reedy
Dallas Jesuit
Northwest Nelson
McKinney Boyd
Wylie High
Lewisville Hebron
Prosper

Grapevine
Grapevine
McKinney Boyd
Lewisville Marcus
Northwest Nelson
Lucas Lovejoy
Carroll High School
Wylie High
Lewisville Marcus
Northwest Nelson
Plano Senior HS
Prosper
Weatherford

Dallas Highland Park
Carroll High School
Dallas Highland Park
Plano East

Flower Mound
Keller Timber Creek
Lewisville Hebron
Lucas Lovejoy
Lewisville Hebron
Colleyville Heritage
Wylie High

Flower Mound
Decatur

Dallas Highland Park
Northwest Nelson
Grapevine
Weatherford

Plano Senior HS
Flower Mound
Grapevine

Denton Guyer
Dallas Jesuit
Carroll High School
Denton Guyer
Dallas Jesuit

Carroll High School

Cainacuilla

6:16
6:42
6:23
6:31
6:47
6:23
6:29
6:42
6:44
6:36
6:47
6:15
5:51
6:28
6:20
6:25
6:19
6:50
6:13
6:43
6:40
6:48
6:37
6:30
6:32
6:33
6:39
6:27
6:12
6:31
6:27
7:05
6:06
6:28
6:33
6:51
6:11
6:39
6:34
6:36
6:58
6:48
6:53
6:45
6:30
7:04
6:36

A-E1

6:53
6:52
6:56
6:44
6:58
7:04
6:59
6:50
6:57
6:43
6:58
6:59
6:53
6:57
7:01
6:59
6:55
6:49
6:59
6:49
6:55
6:47
6:54
6:54
6:55
6:58
6:59
7:04
6:33
7:02
7:01
6:51
7:02
7:01
7:04
7:07
7:17
7:20
7:03
7:07
6:58
7:09
7:03
7:11
7:02
7:11
7:08

7:48
7:24
7:40
7:45
7:17
7:36
7:35
7:32
7:24
7:47
7:22
7:55
8:27
7:48
7:52
7:50
8:00
7:38
8:05
7:45
7:44
7:44
7:50
7:57
7:57
7:55
7:49
7:58
8:46
7:59
8:04
7:36
8:24
8:05
8:00
7:39
8:12
7:41
8:05
7:59
7:48
7:48
7:50
7:50
8:16
7:34
8:05

7-E1

20:58.9

20:59.9

21:00.9

21:02.3

21:03.3

21:04.1

21:04.9

21:05.2

21:05.6

21:07.1

21:08.5

21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:

10.6
12.1
14.6
15.2
15.7
16.3
18.0
18.7
19.3

21:20.0

21:20.9

21:21.4

21:23.1

21:25.9

21:27.4

21:28.7

21:31.0

21:32.6

21:33.3

21:33.6

21:33.8

21:34.1

21:34.2

21:37.7

21:38.3

21:41.4

21:42.1

21:43.3

21:44.4

21:46.1

21:47.1

21:47.6

21:47.8

21:48.8

21:50.5

21:50.8

21-E2 2

6:46/mi
6:46/mi
6:46/ mi
6:47 /mi
6:47 /mi
6:47/ mi
6:48/mi
6:48/mi
6:48/mi
6:48/mi
6:49 /mi
6:49 /mi
6:50/ mi
6:51/mi
6:51/mi
6:51/mi
6:51/mi
6:52/ mi
6:52/ mi
6:52/ mi
6:52/ mi
6:53/ mi
6:53/ mi
6:53/ mi
6:54/ mi
6:55/ mi
6:55/mi
6:56/ mi
6:56 / mi
6:57/mi
6:57 /mi
6:57/mi
6:57/mi
6:57 /mi
6:58/mi
6:58/ mi
6:59 /mi
7:00/ mi
7:00/ mi
7:00/ mi
7:01/mi
7:01/mi
7:01/mi
7:01/mi
7:02/ mi
7:02 / mi
7:02/ mi

7-N2 /i
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172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218

(132)
(n/s)
133
(n/s)
134
(n/s)
135
136
(n/s)
137
(n/s)
138
(n/s)
(n/s)
(n/s)
(n/s)
139
140
141
142
(n/s)
(n/s)
(n/s)
(n/s)
(n/s)
(n/s)
143
144
145
146
(n/s)
147
(148)
149
(n/s)
(n/s)
150
151
(n/s)
(n/s)
(n/s)
152
(n/s)
153
154
(155)
156

1376
1515
2310
1400
2230
1320
2088
2204
1643
2278
2023
1774
1386
1333
1345
1410
2246
2275
1721
1443
1429
2372
1223
1201
2057
1646
1459
2212
2325
1720
1330
2234
1545
2341
1430
1642
1291
2331
1678
1177
1241
2342
1431
2257
1156
2309
2247

IvILHIUU oo

Anthony Glennon
Obenson Tako
Gideon Artho
Preston Mallat
Thomas Edwards
Corbin Chen
Everett Wong
Alexevritt Hang
Jacob Rosario
Brasen Guiette
Samuel White
Beniyam Seifu
Jarrett Turner
Krish Sirpal
Varun Potluri
Ben Albus
Garrett Gilmore
Andres Nunez
lyad Mohammed
Adrian Vargas
Luke Deshotels
Michael Gonzales
Grayson Kerigan
Armaan Dhillon
Alexander Desimone
Noah Rosario
Jordan Anderson
Cody Wineteer
Tate Nobis
Ishaan Kandoth
Jonas Rogers
Aiden Shaugnessy
Ronin Bennett
Tadeo Mendez
Peter Loh

Gavin Rush

Jack Tieken
David Mendoza
Ben Rogers

Gary Melson
Mitchell Bowen
Tyler Allen

Sam Loh

Thomas Alford
Maverick Lewis
Gerardo Miranda

Jack Havens

Dallas Highland Park
Denton Guyer
Weatherford

Dallas Highland Park
Prosper Rock Hill
Coppell

Plano East

Prosper Rock Hill
Frisco Reedy
Sanger

McKinney Boyd
Keller Timber Creek
Dallas Highland Park
Coppell

Coppell

Dallas Jesuit
Rockwall

Sanger

Greenbhill

Decatur

Dallas Jesuit

Wylie High

Carroll High School
Carroll High School
Northwest Nelson
Frisco Reedy
Decatur

Prosper Rock Hill
Weatherford
Greenbhill

Coppell

Rockwall

Flower Mound
Wylie East

Dallas Jesuit

Frisco Reedy
Colleyville Heritage
Wylie East
Grapevine
Alvarado

Carroll High School
Wylie East

Dallas Jesuit
Rockwall

Allen

Weatherford

Rockwall

6:31
6:47
6:43
6:41
6:34
6:57
6:30
6:50
6:43
6:42
6:49
6:25
6:25
6:39
6:56
6:40
7:05
6:43
6:33
7:19
6:46
6:55
6:48
7:06
6:48
6:59
7:19
6:46
6:43
6:52
6:08
7:11
6:51
6:44
6:52
6:11
6:31
6:44
6:59
6:26
7:06
6:41
6:55
6:46
6:37
7:20
6:58

7:09
7:12
7:14
7:16
7:10
7:06
7:10
7:11
7:00
7:07
7:16
7:14
7:11
7:14
7:13
7:16
7:21
7:07
7:37
7:15
7:13
7:16
7:15
7:26
7:22
7:09
7:14
7:28
7:23
7:18
7:19
7:18
7:20
7:19
7:22
7:35
7:43
7:30
7:27
7:32
7:33
7:34
7:23
7:24
7:46
7:31
7:32

8:11
7:54
7:56
7:58
8:14
7:58
8:22
8:03
8:21
8:17
8:03
8:29
8:33
8:17
8:00
8:15
7:49
8:26
8:06
7:42
8:18
8:06
8:15
7:48
8:12
8:14
7:50
8:11
8:20
8:16
9:00
7:59
8:17
8:29
8:20
8:48
8:23
8:25
8:14
8:43
8:02
8:28
8:26
8:34
8:25
7:58
8:19

souvs i

7:03/ mi
7:03/ mi
7:03 / mi
7:04/ mi
7:05/ mi
7:06 / mi
7:07 / mi
7:07 / mi
7:07 / mi
7:08/ mi
7:08/ mi
7:09/ mi
7:09 / mi
7:09/ mi
7:09/ mi
7:09 / mi
7:11/ mi
7:11/ mi
7:11/ mi
7:11/ mi
7:11/ mi
7:11/ mi
7:12/ mi
7:12/ mi
7:13/mi
7:13/mi
7:13/mi
7:14/ mi
7:14/ mi
7:14/ mi
7:15/mi
7:15/mi
7:15/mi
7:16 / mi
7:17/ mi
7:17 / mi
7:18/mi
7:19/ mi
7:19/ mi
7:19/ mi
7:19/ mi
7:20/ mi
7:20/ mi
7:20/ mi
7:21/ mi
7:22 / mi
7:22/ mi



219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265

(n/s)
(n/s)
(n/s)
157
158
(n/s)
(n/s)
(n/s)
159
(n/s)
160
(161)
(162)
(163)
(n/s)
(164)
(n/s)
(n/s)
(n/s)
165
166
167
(n/s)
(168)
(n/s)
(169)
(n/s)
(n/s)
(170)
(n/s)
(n/s)
(n/s)
(n/s)
(n/s)
171
172
(173)
174
(n/s)
175
176
177
178
(n/s)
(n/s)
(n/s)
(n/s)

1633
1423
1337
1793
2284
1690
1213
1401
1670
1315
2222
2136
1292
2287
1387
2290
2348
1199
1703
1726
2343
1734
2078
2209
1219
1735
2064
1544
2307
1508
1409
1227
1179
1197
2335
1138
1296
2249
1303
1671
1444
1456
1154
1210
1226
1526
2304

Aidan Cathey
Jacob Morales
Pranav Vegiraju
Wyatt Herridge
Jacob Moore
Jake Roadifer
Dominic Marotta
Ross Morgan
Sammy Huerta
Ansh Patel
Kristofer Vargas
Paul Brittain-Hernandez
Jackson Callihan
Noah Herrera
John Chandler
River Mitchell
Ben Wolfe
Andrew Wang
Ryan Pichon
Oliver Burke
Zander Howard
Weber Hamilton
Zachery Morgen
Bryce Becker
Gavin Folkerts
William Maher
Harrison Brewer
Rocco Mcgee
Erick Ibarra
Jacob Moore
Austin Keith
Jack Clarke
Jacob Wernick
Andrew Klepikow
John Middleton
Andres Vigil
Joseph Lee
Jackson Cilio
Marcus Beck
Saul Govea
Barrett Teichelman
Jaik Newby
Maher Omara
Christopher Garcia
Hassan Saadi
Connor Lamb

Cole Ingram

Frisco Reedy
Dallas Jesuit
Coppell

Keller Timber Creek
Sanger

Grapevine

Carroll High School
Dallas Highland Park
Gainesville

Coppell

Prosper Rock Hill
Plano Senior HS
Colleyville Heritage
Sanger

Dallas Highland Park
Sanger

Wylie High

Carroll High School
Grapevine
Greenbhill

Wylie East
Greenbhill
Northwest Nelson
Prosper Rock Hill
Carroll High School
Greenbhill
Northwest Nelson
Flower Mound
Weatherford
Denton Guyer
Dallas Jesuit
Carroll High School
Alvarado

Carroll High School
Wylie East

Allen

Colleyville Heritage
Rockwall
Colleyville Heritage
Gainesville

Decatur

Decatur

Allen

Carroll High School
Carroll High School
Flower Mound

Weatherford

6:51
6:52
7:16
6:38
6:48
6:45
6:46
6:52
6:37
7:13
7:07
7:03
6:33
6:16
6:56
6:55
6:43
7:14
7:22
7:06
7:04
7:07
6:58
7:03
6:55
7:28
7:24
6:48
7:02
6:50
7:01
6:58
6:49
7:20
6:21
7:19
7:09
6:37
7:04
7:17
7:29
7:30
7:18
7:06
7:30
7:30
7:20

7:37
7:25
7:46
7:26
7:31
7:13
7:39
7:33
7:33
7:29
7:23
7:29
7:32
7:13
7:33
7:36
7:33
7:35
7:30
7:42
7:29
7:49
7:55
7:46
7:34
7:39
7:43
7:47
7:40
8:09
7:48
7:45
7:58
7:34
7:46
7:52
7:46
7:36
7:38
7:43
7:54
7:53
7:51
7:50
7:37
7:52
7:57

8:23
8:34
7:49
8:48
8:35
8:56
8:29
8:30
8:45
8:14
8:26
8:26
8:53
9:36
8:40
8:40
8:56
8:24
8:21
8:26
8:42
8:19
8:23
8:28
8:51
8:14
8:15
8:48
8:42
8:25
8:36
8:46
8:46
8:40
9:30
8:27
8:43
9:26
8:59
8:43
8:21
8:23
8:36
8:54
8:43
8:29
8:37

22:51.8
22:52.1
22:52.5
22:53.0
22:55.4
22:56.3
22:56.4
22:56.9
22:56.9
22:57.1
22:57.5
22:59.3
22:59.7
23:06.3
23:10.4
23:12.8
23:13.1
23:14.0
23:14.6
23:14.8
23:16.1
23:16.3
23:18.1
23:18.5
23:22.1
23:22.8
23:23.0
23:24.9
23:24.9
23:25.0
23:25.9
23:30.8
23:34.3
23:35.5
23:38.6
23:39.6
23:39.7
23:40.8
23:42.3
23:44.2
23:45.8
23:46.8
23:47.0
23:51.6
23:51.8
23:52.8
23:55.4

7:22 / mi
7:22 / mi
7:22/ mi
7:22 / mi
7:23/ mi
7:23/ mi
7:23 /mi
7:24/ mi
7:24/ mi
7:24/ mi
7:24/ mi
7:24/ mi
7:25/ mi
7:27 / mi
7:28/ mi
7:29/ mi
7:29 / mi
7:29/ mi
7:29/ mi
7:29/ mi
7:30/ mi
7:30/ mi
7:30/ mi
7:31/mi
7:32/ mi
7:32/ mi
7:32/mi
7:33/mi
7:33/mi
7:33/mi
7:33/mi
7:35/mi
7:36 / mi
7:36 / mi
7:37/ mi
7:37/ mi
7:37 / mi
7:38/mi
7:38/mi
7:39/ mi
7:39/ mi
7:40/ mi
7:40/ mi
7:41/ mi
7:41/ mi
7:42 / mi
7:43/ mi



266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312

(n/s)
(n/s)
(n/s)
(179)
(n/s)
(180)
(n/s)
(n/s)
(181)
(n/s)
(182)
(n/s)
(183)
(n/s)
(n/s)
(n/s)
(n/s)
(184)
(n/s)
(185)
(n/s)
(n/s)
(n/s)
(n/s)
(n/s)
186
(n/s)
(n/s)
(187)
(n/s)
(n/s)
(n/s)
(n/s)
(n/s)
(n/s)
188
(n/s)
(n/s)
(n/s)
(189)
(n/s)
(n/s)
(n/s)
(190)
191
192
(193)

2303
1510
2105
2253
1511
1779
1224
1681
2251
1426
2333
1649
1778
1790
1825
1313
1399
1458
2320
1453
1546
2324
2323
1169
2312
1149
1253
1312
1164
1206
1451
1246
1390
1404
2034
1662
1215
2308
2244
1714
1469
1467
1693
2233
1661
2080
1145

Cody Phillips
Joseph Shields
Benjamin Gournay
Luke Mcquiston
Keller Tucker
Caleb Lowrance
Grayson Owen
Christian Strickland
Jake Tatom
Jantzen Da Silva
Faithful Ibe
Rayhan Raja
Caden Martinez
Preston Kelley
Bradford Hunt
Aadarsh Sankar
Praneel Cherukuri
Jeremiah Hartsell
Milo Proctor

Isaac Sugura
Ryan Abbott
Tanner Ayon
Shane Westbrook
Brian Mata
Jeremy Armstrong
Jacob van Boerum
Thomas Mattei
Will Walsh

Srivar Raj

Caleb Young
Estevan Fernandez
Rayan Behjoo
Luke Duncan
Spencer Luu
David Torres
Jayden Anderson
Ethan Bowen
Ethan Petersen
Easton Mertens
AzalAmer

William Holmes
Ty Cross

Kevin Melendez
Zackery Ali Tahir
Gaberiel Lopez
Andres Diaz

Douglas Hill

Weatherford
Denton Guyer
Plano Senior HS
Rockwall

Denton Guyer
Keller Timber Creek
Carroll High School
Grapevine
Rockwall

Dallas Jesuit

Wylie East

Frisco Reedy

Keller Timber Creek
Keller Timber Creek
Leander High
Coppell

Dallas Highland Park
Decatur
Weatherford
Decatur

Flower Mound
Weatherford
Weatherford
Alvarado
Weatherford

Allen

Carroll High School
Colleyville Heritage
Allen

Carroll High School
Decatur

Carroll High School
Dallas Highland Park
Dallas Highland Park
Mesquite Poteet
Gainesville

Carroll High School
Weatherford
Rockwall

Greenbhill

Decatur

Decatur

Grapevine

Prosper Rock Hill
Gainesville

Plano East

Allen

7:17
6:43
7:27
7:22
7:03
7:42
7:31
7:04
7:11
7:10
7:25
7:28
7:11
6:31
7:00
6:32
7:12
7:11
7:16
7:37
7:36
7:28
7:39
7:24
7:08
7:40
7:23
7:24
7:06
7:34
7:15
7:26
7:11
7:14
7:22
7:33
7:33
7:33
7:29
6:36
7:44
7:44
7:14
8:04
7:00
6:53
7:48

7:48
8:08
7:46
7:49
8:06
7:55
7:59
7:47
7:46
8:01
7:48
8:00
7:59
8:53
7:58
8:30
7:58
8:08
7:47
8:06
8:06
7:58
8:16
7:58
7:59
8:02
8:01
8:06
8:14
7:58
8:42
8:05
8:17
8:16
8:23
8:12
8:13
8:33
8:00
8:53
8:12
8:19
8:32
8:28
8:19
8:45
8:16

8:50
9:05
8:50
8:54

8:58
8:31

8:39
9:18
9:17
9:03
9:01

8:47
9:06

8:52
9:19
9:19
9:12
9:10
9:29
8:50
8:51

9:08
8:42
9:15
9:32
8:56

9:15
9:10
9:21

9:10
8:46

9:14

9:21

9:27
9:12
9:17
9:18
9:05
9:42
9:44

9:21

9:15
9:33
8:47
10:01
9:44

9:19

23:55.9
23:56.3
24:04.8
24:06.8
24:08.3
24:09.2
24:10.9
24:11.6
24:14.8
24:15.5
24:15.8
24:17.2
24:17.9
24:18.0
24:19.2
24:22.7
24:23.7
24:30.5
24:33.8
24:34.4
24:34.6
24:35.3
24:38.5
24:38.5
24:39.7
24:39.8
24:40.1
24:41.2
24:42.0
24:43.8
24:45.2
24:45.9
24:50.8
24:57.8
24:58.5
25:03.4
25:05.5
25:12.3
25:12.8
25:14.2
25:18.1
25:19.1
25:19.6
25:20.8
25:21.8
25:23.2
25:23.5

7:43/ mi
7:43/ mi
7:46 / mi
7:46 / mi
7:47 / mi
7:47 / mi
7:48/ mi
7:48/mi
7:49 / mi
7:49 / mi
7:49 / mi
7:50/ mi
7:50/ mi
7:50/ mi
7:50/ mi
7:51/mi
7:52/ mi
7:54/ mi
7:55/mi
7:55/mi
7:55/mi
7:55/mi
7:56 / mi
7:56 / mi
7:57 / mi
7:57/ mi
7:57/ mi
7:57 / mi
7:58/ mi
7:58/ mi
7:59 /mi
7:59/ mi
8:00/ mi
8:03/mi
8:03/ mi
8:04 / mi
8:05/ mi
8:07/ mi
8:07 / mi
8:08/ mi
8:09/mi
8:10/ mi
8:10/ mi
8:10/ mi
8:10/ mi
8:11/mi
8:11/mi



313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341

(n/s)
(n/s)
(n/s)
(n/s)
(n/s)
(n/s)
(n/s)
(n/s)
(194)
(n/s)
(n/s)
(n/s)
195
(n/s)
(n/s)
(n/s)
(n/s)
(n/s)
(n/s)
(n/s)
(n/s)
(n/s)
(n/s)
(196)
(197)
(n/s)
(n/s)
198
(n/s)

1651
1718
2238
2219
1450
1648
1725
2254
2332
2124
2035
2314
2098
2029
1713
2226
2242
1249
2241
1722
2248
1217
2033
1659
1664
2239
1242
2082
1251

Sean Macfee
Grant van Boven
Brenden Staley
Jason Liu
Christian Crestwell
Philip Joe

Noah Chu

Luke Robinette
Elisha Loveland
Jackson Brown
Dj Presley-Hill
Joseph Belles
Patrick Caldwell
Arian Zaraua
Aytan Monet
Naga Borra

Chris Bridger
Rowan Castro
Charles Tyson
Marshall Clarke
Jack Sherrard
Ethan Johnson
Damian Rangel
Christian Rodriguez
Julian Young
Caleb Henderson
Nick Price

Aryan Patel
Sohan Baireddy

LEGAL

Frisco Reedy
Greenbhill

Rockwall

Prosper Rock Hill
Decatur

Frisco Reedy
Greenbhill

Rockwall

Wylie East

Plano Senior HS
Mesquite Poteet
Weatherford

Plano East
Mesquite Poteet
Greenbhill

Prosper Rock Hill
Rockwall

Carroll High School
Rockwall

Greenbhill

Rockwall

Carroll High School
Mesquite Poteet
Gainesville
Gainesville
Rockwall

Carroll High School
Plano East

Carroll High School

CONTACT

If you have questions about an event, please contact

7:31
7:31
7:59
7:22
7:25
7:33
7:48
7:23
8:20
7:26
7:36
7:43
7:25
7:35
7:57
8:12
8:39
8:06
8:37
7:58
8:11
8:40
8:07
8:32
7:59
8:37
9:15
7:48
8:40

8:20
7:37
8:24
8:38
8:25
8:33
8:50
9:00
8:42
8:54
8:54
8:48
9:19
9:05
9:04
9:17
9:10
9:17
9:13
9:10
9:30
9:43
9:29
9:47
10:17
9:34
9:59
10:09
10:09

the organizer or race timer. race result has no

information about the event.

9:32

10:29
9:33

10:01
10:13
10:09
9:47

10:07
9:31

10:22
10:29
10:29
10:28
10:42
10:40
10:15
9:59

10:36
10:16
11:04
10:39
10:00
11:03
10:29
10:44
11:32
10:51
12:45
12:34

25:25.4
25:38.6
25:58.0
26:02.4
26:04.9
26:16.3
26:26.9
26:31.4
26:35.4
26:43.1
27:01.3
27:01.7
27:13.6
27:23.5
27:42.4
27:45.2
27:49.1
28:00.3
28:07.0
28:13.5
28:22.0
28:24.7
28:39.5
28:48.9
29:02.1
29:44.5
30:06.5
30:44.1
31:25.0

8:12/ mi
8:16/mi
8:22 / mi
8:23/ mi
8:24 / mi
8:28/ mi
8:31/mi
8:33/mi
8:34/ mi
8:37/mi
8:42/mi
8:43/mi
8:46/ mi
8:50/ mi
8:56/ mi
8:57/ mi
8:58/ mi
9:02/ mi
9:04 / mi
9:06 / mi
9:09/ mi
9:09/ mi
9:14/ mi
9:17/ mi
9:21/mi
9:35/mi
9:42 / mi
9:54 / mi
10:08/ mi


https://my.raceresult.com/
https://my.raceresult.com/imprint/imprint.php
https://www.raceresult.com/fw/contact/dataprivacy.php
https://my.raceresult.com/imprint/termsofuse.php
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